www.dewalt.com.au 1
PR
IN
TE
D
JU
LY
 2

ADHESIVE ANCHORS
INSTALLATION INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
PURE500+
Part No. Description Box qty.
DFC1110500 585ml 3:1 Cartridge + 1 Mixing Nozzle 6
Mixing nozzles
Part No. Description Box qty.
DFC1640550 Mixing nozzle - 19 element 1
MNEXT-PWR Mixing nozzle extension (200mm) 10
AEXTN-PWR Mixing nozzle extension (1000mm) 10
DFC1640550
MNEXT-PWR
Cartridge guns
Part No. Description Box qty.
CG585-PWR Cartridge Gun For 385/585ml Cartridge 1
CGPRO-PWR 4 In 1 Injection Tool 1
CGB-585-PWR Battery Tool For 385/585ml Cartridge 1
CG585-PWR
CGB-585-PWR
CGPRO-PWR
Accessories
Part No. Description Box qty.
BLOWPUMP-PWR Blow pump 1
PAWB10-PWR SDS-Plus premium adhesive wire brush 12mm 1
PAWB12-PWR SDS-Plus premium adhesive wire brush 14mm 1
PAWB14-PWR SDS-Plus premium adhesive wire brush 16mm 1
PAWB16-PWR SDS-Plus premium adhesive wire brush 18mm 1
PAWB18-PWR SDS-Plus premium adhesive wire brush 20mm 1
PAWB20-PWR SDS-Plus premium adhesive wire brush 22mm 1
PAWB22-PWR SDS-Plus premium adhesive wire brush 24mm 1
PAWB25-PWR SDS-Plus premium adhesive wire brush 27mm 1
PAWB28-PWR SDS-Plus premium adhesive wire brush 30mm 1
PAWB30-PWR SDS-Plus premium adhesive wire brush 32mm 1
PAWB32-PWR SDS-Plus premium adhesive wire brush 34mm 1
PAWB35-PWR SDS-Plus premium adhesive wire brush 37mm 1
PAWB40-PWR SDS-Plus premium adhesive wire brush 42mm 1
PAWBHANDLE-PWR Premium steel brush - wooden handle 1
PAWBSDM8-PWR Premium steel brush - SDS Plus adapter 1
PAWBEXTM8-PWR Premium steel brush - SDS Plus extension 1
APP14-PWR Adhesive piston plug for 14mm hole 10